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DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

INTERNATIONALES

19.-21. Juli 2024

ADAC KARTRENNEN KERPEN

TDMSB VISA no. K-14585/24~

Qualifying Heat A/C

Track legnth: 1.110 Km
Race Started: 15:58:44

Best Lap by: 442 - Maximilian Schleimer - 42.957
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Sponsor
Entrant
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at

Henning Claudia

ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.
Maranello SRP Factory Team
SP Motorsport

Maranello SRP Factory Team
CRG Holland

Solgat Motorsport

Millennium Racing

Mach1 Motorsport

Dorr Motorsport

VDB Kart Racing

ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

RMW Motorsport

APEX Performance
Maranello SRP Factory Team
Mach1 Motorsport

BIREL ART RACING KSW
Mach1 Motorsport

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.
Solgat Motorsport

Falcon Racing Team

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalte.V.
Solgat Motorsport

Daan Zopfi

CRG Deutschland

Markus Rausch

7L-Performance
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License
E-License
ITE11645
IDC11645
ITE 11572
KBF38275
ITE42526
1BL47253
ITE 31254
BIC38275
ITE52719
155221008
ITE 16484
KBF42332
ITE1350
KBF38042
ITE35449
KBF39310
ITE 14038
BIF38420
ITE 14979
KBF10478
ITE 15497
BIC39010
ITE 10412
KBF38438
ITC-C28031
KBF38275
ITE 17884
BIC20651
ITEJK2072
IBLBK 102
ITE 24813
1BL20651
ITE23043
BIC38443
NKA30555
KBF42332
ITE52317
12131007
ITE 38498
BIC38443
ITE 19884
BIF42332
ITE 42180
IDC42180
NKA21214
KBF42811
ITE 11242
IDC11242
ITE 41550
KBF38668
ITE 10000
BIF38420

Make

Birel ART/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
KR/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM /Vega
CRG/TM/Vega

Birel ART/TM/Vega
Tony Kart/TM/Vega
Mach1/TM/Vega
KR/IAME/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Tony-Kart/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Mach1/TM /Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Mach1/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Falcon/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
Birel ART/TM/Vega
CRG/TM/Vega
Maranello/TM/Vega
Tony Kart/TM /Vega

KR/IAME/Vega

laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

T. Time
Diff
9:29.434

9:33.242
3.808
9:33.550
4.116
9:36.210
6.776
9:36.563
7.129
9:36.948
7.514
9:37.675
8.241
9:38.467
9.033
9:39.557
10.123
9:39.904
10.470
9:40.021
10.587
9:40.518
11.084
9:40.764
11.330
9:42.508
13.074
9:42.743
13.309
9:42.956
13.522
9:43.712
14.278
9:44.016
14.582
9:45.859
16.425
9:46.777
17.343
9:47.643
18.209
9:47.918
18.484
9:51.155
21.721
9:56.174
26.740
9:58.339
28.905
3:49.239
8 Laps

BestLap Penalty Points
43.030 50
42.957 44
43.038 41
43.200 38
43.310 36
43.232 34
43.285 32
43.152 30
43.172 28
43.473 27
43.279 26
43.267 25
43.315 24
43.517 23
43.312 22
43.160 +5 sec 21
43.526 20
43.269 19
43.481 18
43.544 17
43.738 16
43.415 +5 seec 15
44.089 14
44.207 13
43.756 12
43.677 11
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Printed: 20.07.2024 / 16:34
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